

2023 Columbus Public Schools Operations Employee of the Year Nomination Form

This year the Columbus Public Schools Foundation will award the tenth annual Columbus Public Schools Operations Employee of the Year Award. This is a district-wide honor and the winner will receive a cash award sponsored by Bob and Chris Markham. The winner will be announced at the Columbus Public Schools Employee Recognition Banquet. Columbus Public School employees and members of the public can submit nominations. School supporting organizations, such as PTO's and Booster Clubs, are also allowed to submit one nomination on behalf of their organizations. Forms must be submitted by Monday, March 8, 2023.

Your Name:

□Parent □Coworker □ Student in Grade □Forme □Other

 \Box Former Student (Class of)

Your Phone or Email Address:

Name of Nominee:

Reason for Nomination: